
Member	 Company	 Website	 Tel	 Email	 Business Type/Description

Jonathan Statham (M & Com)	 Aawen Design and Marketing	 www.eightwire.uk	 01326 376 880 	 jon@eightwire.uk	 Design & marketing agency based in Falmouth, offering high quality graphic design, web  
					     development & marketing solutions to help promote business through print, web & other media.

Tony Rogers (Ch & Com)	 AJ Communications	 www.ajcommunications.co.uk	 01726 871 700	 tony@ajcommunications.co.uk	 Installers and maintainers of Panasonic business telephone systems. 
					     Domestic telephone faults and cabling issues resolved.

Victoria Carpenter (SM & E)	 Gloss Media	 www.glossmedia.co.uk	 01326 231 993	 victoria@glossmedia.co.uk	 Content Marketing Agency offering blogs, brochures, newsletters, social media photography, 
					     copywriting and PR.

Andrea Drew (T & Com)	 Lander Mortgage Services	 www.landermortgages.co.uk	 07928 111 811	 andrea@landermortgages.co.uk	 Independent Mortgage Advice.

Kirk Razzell	 Mid Cornwall Brokers Ltd	 www.mcbinsurance.co.uk	 01208 833 050	 kirk.razzell@mcbinsurance.co.uk	 Independent insurance broker, providing products, services and solutions.

Jeremy Waters	 Mid Cornwall Printing	 www.midcornwallprinting.co.uk	 01872 278 688	 sales@midcornwallprinting.co.uk	 Great print creates a great impression Banners, Brochures, Leaflets, Labels, Stationery,		
					     Posters and Books are just some of the items we print.

Peter Masters	 P.S. May & Co	 www.psmayco.co.uk	 01872 274 400	 peter.masters@psmayco.co.uk	 Tax advisers and accountants, supplying a range of accountancy services

Mike Hammond	 Saitech UK Limited	 www.saitech.net	 01872 309900	 mike.hammond@saitech.net	 Managed Service Provider, IT Services and Support

Jo Fisher	 Travel Counsellors	 www.travelcounsellors.com	 01209 808920	 Jo.fisher@travelcounsellors.com	 Travel Counsellors, are passionate about making every element of your travel experience 
					     completely personal to you, whilst ensuring they are there for you every step of the way.

Jessica Chantler	 Quilter Financial Advisers	 www.quilterfinancialadvisers.co.uk	 07376 408123	 Jessica.Chantler@quilterfa.com	 Providing professional, bespoke and expert financial advice that is easy to understand. 
					     I cover all areas throughout Cornwall with a free no obligation initial meeting.

Tim Hill	 Action COACH	 www.truro.actioncoach.co.uk	 01872 300226 	 timhill@actioncoach.co.uk	 Your local business coaching company, building a better business through business planning. 
					     Creating a commercial, profitable enterprise that works for you,  without you.
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